

**CITY OF ELKO  
 BID TABULATION  
 FOR  
 WATER MAIN REMOVE & REPLACE PROJECT  
 February 13, 2018**

NAME ADDRESS CITY, STATE PHONE	Sierra Nevada Excavation	Acha Construction	Great Basin Engineering Contractors	Remington Construction
	PO Box 231	1042 Commercial St.	PO Box 396	445 5th St.
	Smith, NV 89430	Elko, NV 89801	Elko, NV 89801	Elko, NV 89801
	775.465.9553	775.777.3575	775.340.8365	775.738.6001

NO.	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1	Mobilization / Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 17,829.00	\$ 17,829.00	\$ 11,708.75	\$ 11,708.75	\$ 30,547.00	\$ 30,547.00
2	6" Dia. P.V.C. Water Main	1670	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 75,150.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 167,000.00	\$ 84.78	\$ 141,582.60	\$ 122.00	\$ 203,740.00
3	2" Dia. Polyethylene Water Main	6	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 801.31	\$ 4,807.86	\$ 67.00	\$ 402.00
4	18" X 6" Tapping Tee & Valve	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,762.67	\$ 3,762.67	\$ 2,810.00	\$ 2,810.00
5	12" X 6" Tapping Tee & Valve	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,921.65	\$ 2,921.65	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
6	8" X 6" Tapping Tee & Valve	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,766.54	\$ 2,766.54	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 1,870.00
7	6" Tapping Tee & Valve	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,626.40	\$ 2,626.40	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 1,860.00
8	6" X 2" Reducer	4	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 512.17	\$ 2,048.68	\$ 205.00	\$ 820.00
9	2" - 90° Bend	2	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 614.20	\$ 1,228.40	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
10	6" - 45° Bend	4	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 593.87	\$ 2,375.48	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00
11	6" X 2" Tee	1	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 898.75	\$ 898.75	\$ 530.00	\$ 530.00
12	2" Tee	1	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 495.82	\$ 495.82	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
13	2" Gate Valve	2	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 870.20	\$ 1,740.40	\$ 575.00	\$ 1,150.00
14	6" Gate Valve	1	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,604.43	\$ 1,604.43	\$ 1,030.00	\$ 1,030.00
15	Connect Existing Services	22	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 1,698.13	\$ 37,358.86	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 34,100.00
16	Replace P.C.C Sidewalk	390	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 19.77	\$ 7,710.30	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,900.00
17	Replace Curb & Gutter	70	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 65.90	\$ 4,613.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 3,640.00
18	Pavement Patch	460	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 3,910.00	\$ 10.54	\$ 4,848.40	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,600.00
19	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,745.93	\$ 4,745.93	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
	<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>				<b>\$ 196,120.00</b>		<b>\$ 238,069.00</b>		<b>\$ 239,844.92</b>		<b>\$ 299,999.00</b>

**1st**  
 Written error on bid tab - Item # 3  
 Wrote \$3500.00 should have been \$1,200.  
 Totals match.

**2nd**

**3rd**

**4th**  
 Written error on bid tab- Item #15  
 Wrote \$1,550.00 should have been \$34,100.00  
 Totals match.